



## 1Y302-008001-1 CV Asst 8 pc Box - 3.8 oz

Number of Servings: 3.99 (0.95 oz per serving)

Amount	Measure	Ingredient
1.00	oz	1Y302-001002-1 CV Evergreen Mint - 0.5oz
1.00	oz	8Y302-001001-1 CV Honey Caramel - 0.5 oz
0.90	oz	8Y302-001003-2 CV Maple Crunch - 0.45 oz.
0.90	oz	8Y302-000004-2 CV Green Mtn. - 0.45 oz.

### Nutrients per serving

Nutrition Facts	
4 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>2 pieces (27g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>140</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 9g	<b>12%</b>
Saturated Fat 5g	<b>25%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 5mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 5mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 15g	<b>5%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 12g	
Includes 11g Added Sugars	<b>22%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 18mg	<b>2%</b>
Iron 2mg	<b>10%</b>
Potassium 122mg	<b>2%</b>
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

### Notes

- OP 10.9.17 Changed CONV peppermint crunch to ORG. Updated ingredient deck.
- OP 1.19.18 changed to ORG sugar.
- 7.20.18 Updated with alkalized chocolate info, and changed to ORG maple syrup. OP

### Ingredients

Dark and milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, chocolate liquor, milk powder, \*cocoa powder (processed with alkali), soybean lecithin (non-GMO), vanilla, and \*vanilla powder), heavy cream, \*sugar, \*roasted almonds, unsalted butter, honey, \*rice syrup, dried currants, \*brown sugar, \*peppermint crunch (\*brown rice syrup, \*evaporated cane juice, peppermint flavor, and beetroot juice), \*Vermont maple syrup, evaporated milk (milk, dipotassium phosphate, carrageenan, and vitamin D3), water, and \*soybean lecithin.

### Allergens

Contains milk, soybean, and tree nuts.  
May contain traces of peanuts and wheat. \*Organic.